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Reasoning Puzzle Questions in Hindi
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Directions (1-5): Fafafaa SeR #i m@uﬁqaﬁvﬁﬁqnﬁu&ﬁ%w

o

AusT Agex -123 A At wivrar sAR & oran fafis wivia R dofcre wu 3 agedia
U YT 8. Ydd ot =T 1 8 3R s uPR M. M aafR A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H,
&ﬁwﬁf‘wmmﬁﬁwmﬁ%a@m BT, ThIRN, PR,
U, TaRed, BUg®, ITA 3R ATSHINITE Afb TaRa® 8! & 54t HH | 8.
|W$ﬁﬁ$ﬁwéﬁﬁmmwmw%wmnﬁawﬁ |
3R TaTer A B FeA 91 Afey & A Q) wivid @ T § 1 $ ard 8iR 37 B R
ﬁmwﬁmﬁ%nwaﬁﬁlﬁiwmwmﬁﬁmw%mw
s Te areft Wit R 2. E, faraaiee # &1 $a1 ¢ 8iR a8 | & Sie SuwR a1
I9F Bt A arelt witd R st A a1 8. E 3R D F W@ F Aem S wivra 8. D
fRTwpTe # 1 BYdT 2. A TORed A BT Hdl ¢ ol I JH G&IT A I 8. A SR
PR # 1 B aTa ufed & A g1 vfora 2. fPeR & & A et o

HISH TG A ST $I1 917 afed & Hed &) 6iord €. B ATghIaIte # i Hdr 8 i
P fPER # o1 #1 ara safed & frell FuR areft #foe W 8. ¢ shIR A &t
HRd1 & ol Bl TP J9 T=1 WiTa W 8 AfpT gt wivra iR 1. - Bage ok Ta
H ot T8 Ha1 8. G el H B G PR B

Q1. Fafafea & ¥ o Jdt wivia w vgar 32
(@ E
(b) A
(c) G
(d)yD
(e) F

Q2. FefifRa A A s aTad 22
() C-3THIRg-AidY wfora

(b) I- IR -FIad! #iold

(c) E- foRam™Tue ol 1fora

(d) G- g -aRRI TS

(€) G-TRTa-Ardl Hfore

c%gs. F HISHhINAIGE I Jafd g o A foawpd @ Haft g, 3 o | frad Tefia
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Q5. D B BT & = fpa dfera &2
(@) Uh
(b) &

Solution (1-5):

S1. Ans.(c)
S2. Ans.(d)
S3. Ans.(c)
S4. Ans.(d)

S5. Ans.(d)
Directions (6-10): e &} 7T SIM®R} & taYd® ufeu 3R i few e usi & <R

TS AR A, B, C, D, E, F, G 3R H &I faftra &1 ywig § srufa ara, e, e, S,
T[T, B, e 3R AR Afe smavas A ol A v d gl a g e
ATATPR A & IR 3R 98 €. IR AfRT ol MIAIPR A & Heg § 93 8 S701 g
¥z A fArdia 3k @ oiafe 3 &l AW & P91 R IS & ITHT 4@ % I AR ©.

BAST S HH A ISTE. AR B IR HPI AA SIS HBI PHTTTIECE. A HP
P AT ST R, A 3R G P A & AfR 96 €, G B AN T 4¥< 8. ¢ o Fbg 31
WiE 8 98 G & S A g I W 31 8. D R Tarrel 11 ug ¢ a8 E & S e
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518, E 1 4@ AW & &% $ fAudd 3R 8. H F T TSRt & a1d 71 u¥ie 8. 98
iR R ATe 301 7S & a8 e 37 Wi B a1d sfod & a1 | gy R W 98T
2. H & Adcan vkt &) diar 31 wig 78t 2. A &) e @1 uwie 7 8.

Q6. G ¥ fapuia: faudia HIHdo18?
(@b

(b) A

() F

(d)H

(e) FAifed =18t fopar o1 Tap

Q7. E¥ fufla #9431 8?
(@ A
(b)C
(o H
(d)F
(e)FuiRa &1 fovan s g

Q8. frufafad & ¥ &9 ¢ & 91¢ A TR VI IR 937182
(@ E
(b) D
(c)C
(d) B
(e) F

Q9. F &) frgfifad & @ &19 91 311 Wig 87
() ST

(b) TaTsit

(c) Utetm

(d) ofidd

(e) T4 ¥ BIs g1
Q10. fAufefad # & ®19 D & St A da81 82

(a)B
(b) C
(c)H
(d)E
(e) F

Solution (6-10):
S6. Ans.(d)

S7. Ans.(a)
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S8. Ans.(e)
S9. Ans.(a)

S10. Ans.(e)
Directions (11-15): Frafafeaa serRt wmwmaﬁv:ﬂ%%qnﬁmﬁ%w

TS AR A, B, C, D, E, F, G 3R H. Gt B F-a3 3R A1 & #g1 A 39+ s=afe
BT SY HATT ¢ Afp smazgs 8] @1 53l 0 # 8. yd® feu e #d_ & a1 ot 3ru=m
\-ﬁr%:%rsm, 15th, 19th T 23 B AFTET 8. &) 1§ a1v@ &) had U dfad sAfeT
HATAT 8=

A BT A RETT AR P 19 B 8. A 3R H P A Had TP AT AT ST
HATAT 8. H 3R B & HeA 19 fay 3rg=T S=AfeT HAE). H 3R C & Hed &) aufda
SIfes HATd 8. C 3R F & Hed &) sufadd 3g=1 S=Afe= #Td €. D 3R E & e dad
U fad SHe HATAT 8. D BT SFAfeH 3T 7T A 9 23 d1ia &1 81 ©.

Q11. 8 WG} P fpa®T ST &7
(@A
(b) B
(G
(d)D
(e)H

Q12. C &1 fe forg ag &1 g~
(a) 8 SHaY

(b) 19 A

(c) 23 SR

(d) 8 AT

(e) T7H Y P13 g

Q13. Fufafaa & & ®19 D & P a1 =T SFAfeT AT
(@ C
(b)H
(c) A
(d) E
(e)F

Q14. A 3R G & H fhaa aufe ru=r S=fe HATE?
(a) TP

(b) @l

(c) ¥R

(d) =
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(e) PIS T8I

Q15. E fFufefaa # 9 fra o 9 sro=r s=afea #amdme?
(a) 15 SHat

(b) 8 AT

(c) 23 A

(d) 15 A

(e) I7H A BIs ol

Solution (11-15):

S11. Ans.(e)
S12. Ans.(c)
S13. Ans.(e)
S14. Ans.(e)

S15. Ans.(c)

e (16-20) AU U AFSRY & YR U FITdl & I &)

Td Trucks (A, B, C, D, E, F 3R G) ﬁﬁ[ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ%@fﬁi Haryana,
Rajasthan, Kerala, Goa, Punjab, Orissa 3R Gujarat %, Wﬁﬁﬂﬁaﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁ
BTt trucks 3197 307 I TR & fafta fd WX uged §]9% truck St 3oF Tided
TR Monday TR Ugddl g, 7ided UR UgeH aral ugell truck 8|F4} trucks &1 faftr
loading &WdT § 3R fBaft 4 QY trucks &1 M loading &HdT el §|UA® truck &I
loading &WdT 1200 kg ¥ 3if¥% 8 TR 3200 kg ¥ HH §|UAP truck T loading
&TdT 100 HT U g

Truck C, S & Gujarat ST @1 &, truck G ¥ 9R a7 Uga ugdadi §, S fb Punjab ST
T 8| Truck B 39 truck ¥ 3 fa7 Ugd Ugadl € St Rajasthan S &1 €| Truck D I
loading &HdT 2500 kg 8| Truck B 3fR Goa SIM @Talt truck @1 loading &l Uk
YT T=AT § OF 100 § faufora fosar Siram & 3R 91U 8t truck D &t loading &¥aT
31f¥& ot 8| Truck C Pt loading &HdT gAdH §|Truck G (U= idedd W truck D ¥ dH
f&1 1g Ugadt §|Truck A ST Orissa S Xg1 &, 3104 Tided W Thursday ¥ Ugd Ugddl
8| Truck E @ loading &Hdl U IH TBAT 8 o1F 100 I faviford fosan Sirar g ik a8
300 &1 7O Ht | Truck E 1 loading &WdT 2000 kg ¥ &H g|Truck F Goa ST Tgl
8 3R IUP! loading &HdT Ta¥ 31fe& |98 truck @1 loading &HAT 500 I UM g
8 S Kerela ST 3§t 8| Thursday &1 UgeH dTall truck @1 loading &Wdl, Monday &I
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Ugd- ard! truck @1 loading &FdT ¥ 3HfYF §|Truck A @1 loading &HdT 700 T O
§ 3R truck G &I loading &HdT ¥ 100 kg 314& %lTruck A &1 loading &WdT truck
D &1 loading &Wd & 8|98 truck ! loading &HdT TO Ia &H B, 304
TTded W 39 truck ¥ Ugd Ugadl § [orIa! loading & dRRT 9aY &4 g

16.Truck G ¥ loading &WdT fra- 82
A 1800 kg
B 2200 kg
C 2000 kg

D 2100 k
£ o @ o

Answers: C 2000 kg

Truck State Day

A Orissa Monday

B Kerala Tuesday

C Gujarat Wednesday
D Haryana Thursday

E Rajasthan Friday

F Goa Saturday

G Punjab Sunday

17.%I9 3T truck Saturday @I qg"?rcn a2

AC

BE

CF

DG

E 370 9 &5 el

Answers: C. F
Truck State Day
A Orissa Monday
B Kerala Tuesday
C Gujarat Wednesday
D Haryana Thursday
E Rajasthan Friday
F Goa Saturday
G Punjab Sunday

Loading capacity (in kg)
2100
2900
1300
2500
1800
3100
2000

Loading capacity (in kg)
2100
2900
1300
2500
1800
3100
2000
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18.Truck A 3R truck G 31 loading &WdT HT N fha-T 82
A 4100 kg
B 3400 kg
C 3500 kg
D 3900 kg

E 399 9 $Is el

Answers: A 4100 kg

Truck State Day Loading capacity (in kg)
A Orissa Monday 2100
B Kerala Tuesday 2900
C Gujarat Wednesday 1300
D Haryana Thursday 2500
E Rajasthan Friday 1800
F Goa Saturday 3100
G Punjab Sunday 2000

19.Truck E fa & 9 5w =0 & wran 82

A Punjab

B Haryana

C Gujarat

D Kerala

E S99 3 $IS el

Answers: E 37“?[ I Eﬁ'&; :Iﬁ
Truck State Day Loading capacity (in kg)
A Orissa Monday 2100
B Kerala Tuesday 2900
C Gujarat Wednesday 1300
D Haryana Thursday 2500
E Rajasthan Friday 1800
F Goa Saturday 3100
G Punjab Sunday 2000
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20.f59 & ¥ B T truck 394 79 W Friday &1 Ugdr 8?2

A.B

B. C

C.D

D. E

E. $99 9 ®Ig gl

Answers: D. E
Truck State Day Loading capacity (in kg)
A Orissa Monday 2100
B Kerala Tuesday 2900
C Gujarat Wednesday 1300
D Haryana Thursday 2500
E Rajasthan Friday 1800
F Goa Saturday 3100
G Punjab Sunday 2000
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